

JO CODE NO : WB00677

S/C No. 138/21(139)

ORDER NO 12

Dt 08.02.2024:

Today is fixed for appearance and framing of charge.
Out of (3) accd. persons on c/b, (2) accd. persons files hazira.
Another accd. person on c/b is absent by petition.
Ld. P.P. Incharge files a petition and prays for time.
Prayer is considered and allowed.
Fix 03.07.2024 for appearance and framing of charge.

D/C

Additional District & Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.