

S/C. 138/21 (139)

ORDER NO 14

Dt. 03.07.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and framing of charge.
All (03) accd. persons on c/b is present by filing hazira.
Ld. P.P-in-charge is present.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix **03.10.2024** for appearance & framing of charge.

D/C

**Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**